Approved Date
8/10/2021
2/28/2023
5/12/2023
5/16/2023
5/22/2023
6/14/2023
11/7/2023
11/7/2023
5/20/2024
Total Sum
Count

Funding Opportunity: Name

Registered Apprenticeship Incentive
Registered Apprenticeship Incentive
Registered Apprenticeship Incentive
Registered Apprenticeship Incentive
Registered Apprenticeship Incentive
Registered Apprenticeship Incentive
Registered Apprenticeship Incentive
Registered Apprenticeship Incentive
Registered Apprenticeship Incentive

Organization Name

wDC

Amalgamated Sugar Co
Minidoka Memorial Hospital
Melissa K Aston

Christensen Machine Inc
High Desert Milk

Full Circle Health

Lakeside Residential Care
Voltage Power Solutions

Award Amount

$0.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$35,000.00
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