<b>Approved Date</b>		Funding Opportunity: Name	Organization Name	Award Amount
8/10/2021		Registered Apprenticeship Incentive	WDC	\$0.00
2/28/2023		Registered Apprenticeship Incentive	Amalgamated Sugar Co	\$5,000.00
5/12/2023		Registered Apprenticeship Incentive	Minidoka Memorial Hospital	\$10,000.00
5/16/2023		Registered Apprenticeship Incentive	Melissa K Aston	\$3,000.00
5/22/2023		Registered Apprenticeship Incentive	Christensen Machine Inc	\$2,000.00
6/14/2023		Registered Apprenticeship Incentive	High Desert Milk	\$3,000.00
11/7/2023		Registered Apprenticeship Incentive	Full Circle Health	\$1,000.00
11/7/2023		Registered Apprenticeship Incentive	Lakeside Residential Care	\$1,000.00
5/20/2024		Registered Apprenticeship Incentive	Voltage Power Solutions	\$10,000.00
Total	Sum			\$35,000.00
	Count	9		